Bed & Breakfast Tariff (pppn) - inc. cooked breakfast

Buccleuch Suite £52.00
Annexe and 1st Floor £ 46.00
Additional Meals Resident

Morning Coffee/Tea £1.50

Lunch £5.00

Afternoon Tea £2.00

Dinner (3 course, choices) £ 15.00

Simple Dinner (2 course, no choice) £10.00

Full Board Package Deal

Continental breakfast, light lunch, light
afternoon tea, 2 course dinner (no choice),
Two night minimum stay, £52 pppn.

Note: under this deal there is no room choice,
unless for health or similar reasons. However, space
permitting, we will endeavour to give you your
preferred room.

Resident Guests: If lunch and dinner are prebooked, afternoon tea will
be offered free of charge on request.

Dogs: Additional cost of £5 for first night and £2 for subsequent nights.

Meals: We cater for all diets, and where possible we will discuss menus
with you to ensure suitability.

Where there are financial constraints, a bursary may be available to
help with your stay. Please contact the Wardens.

The above tariff is valid until 31 March 2019.
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